BMW 5-serie 530d LUXERY-LINE 153.DKM AUT ECC LEDER
€31.995,00

LED SCHUIF/KANTELDAK M-PAKKET

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie
Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur
Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid

Koppel

Max toeren p/m

Diesel
2017
153558 KM
Sedan
Automaat
447

Grijs
zwart
4

5

6

2993cc

195kW / 266pk
Achterwielaandrijving
4.51/ 100km

1615kg

250km

620nm

4000

Interesse? Bel met 040-2028176

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Van Esch Auto's
De Huufkes 13
5674TL Nuenen
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